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Affiliation First name Last name Country E-mail StC Member 21 March pm 22-Mar 23 March am
Southwest Research Institute Allison Bertrand US abertrand@swri.org
Thales Alenia Space Alain Girard France alain-felix.girard@thalesaleniaspace.com
SEA Alan Senior UK alan.senior@sea.co.uk
TELETEL S.A. Antonis Tavoularis Greece a.tavoularis@teletel.eu
4Links Limited Barry Cook England Barry@4Links.co.uk
National Aerospace Laboratory NLR Ed Kuijpers The Netherlands Ed.Kuijpers@nlr.nl
CEA Frederic Pinsard France frederic.pinsard@cea.fr
Atmel Guy Mantelet France guy.mantelet@atmel.com
NASA/GSFC Glenn Rakow USA Glenn.P.Rakow@nasa.gov
W.L.Gore&Associates Helmut Seigerschmidt germany hseigers@wlgore.com
Souriau Simon Hughes France hsimon@souriau.com
RUAG Space AB Karl Engström Sweden karl.engstrom@ruag.com
Aeroflex Gaisler Marko Isomaki Sweden marko@gaisler.com
Astrium Olivier Notebaert France olivier.notebaert@astrium.eads.net
TAI - Turkish Aerospace Industries Ozer Ozaydin Turkey oozaydin@tai.com.tr
SciSys Peter Mendham UK peter.mendham@scisys.co.uk
Astrium GmbH Paul Rastetter Deutschland paul.rastetter@astrium.eads.net
4Links Limited Paul Walker England Paul@4Links.co.uk
4Links Limited Roger Peel UK Roger@4Links.co.uk
SYDERAL Stephane Davy Switzerland stephane.davy@syderal.ch x x
University of Dundee Steve Parkes Scotland, UK sparkes@computing.dundee.ac.uk x x x x
RUAG Space Torbjörn Hult Sweden torbjorn.hult@ruag.com
ELVEES RnD Center Tatiana Solokhina Russian Feeration tanya@elvees.com
The University of Tokyo Takayuki Yuasa Japan yuasa@juno.phys.s.u-tokyo.ac.jp
JAXA/ISAS Takahiro Yamada Japan tyamada@pub.isas.jaxa.jp x x x x
Roscosmos, RSC "Energia" Alexey Khakhulin Russian Feeration ums@roscosmos.ru
Submicron Viacheslav Grishin Russia grishin@se.zgrad.ru
TELETEL SA Vangelis Kollias Greece v.kollias@teletel.eu
University of Dundee Wendy Phillips Scotland, UK w.z.phillips@dundee.ac.uk
SUAI Valentin Olenev Russian Federation valentin.olenev@guap.ru x x x
Roscosmos Vladimir Filatov Russian Federation ums@roscosmos.ru
Roscosmos Igor Orlovskiy Russian Federation ums@roscosmos.ru
St.Petersburg University of Aerospace Instrumentation Yuriy Sheynin Russian Federation sheynin@aanet.ru
Roscosmos Demian Mikhaylyuk Russian Federation ums@roscosmos.ru
Submicron Petr Eremeev Russian Federation
Osaka University Masaharu Nomachi Japan nomachi@lns.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp x x x x
JAXA/ISAS Takayuki Yuasa Japan yuasa@juno.phys.su-tokyo.ac.jp x x x
NEC Hiroki Hihara Japan h-hihara@bc.jp.nec.com x x x
Mitsubishi Electric Minoru Nakamura Japan nakamura.minoru@ea.mitsubishielectric.co.jp x x x
USEF Makoto Ioki Japan ioki@usef.or.jp x x x
Shimafuji Electric Iwao Fujishiro Japan fujishiro@shimafuji.co.jp x x x
Star Dundee Peter Scott UK pete@star-dundee.com
Star Dundee Paul McKechnie UK paul.mckechnie@star-dundee.com

ESA Participants 
Affiliation First name Last name E-mail
ESA Alex Palacios The Netherlands alex.palacios@esa.int
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ESA/ESTEC Aitor Viana Sanchez The Netherlands aitor.viana.sanchez@esa.int
ESA Felice Torelli The Netherlands felice.torelli@esa.int
ESA Javier Galindo The Netherlands javier.galindo@esa.int
ESA Nickolaos Panagiotopoulos The Netherlands Nickolaos.Panagiotopoulos@esa.int
ESA Stavros Tzilis The Netherlands stavros.tzilis@esa.int
ESA Martin Suess The Netherlands martin.suess@esa.int
ESA Philippe Armbruster The Netherlands philippe.armbruster@esa.int
ESA Wahida Gasti The Netherlands wahida.gasti@esa.int
ESA Kostas Marinis The Netherlands kostas.marinis@esa.int
ESA David Jameux The Netherlands david.jameux@esa.int
ESA Farid Guettache The Nederlands farid.guettache@esa.int
ESA Jørgen Ilstad The Nederlands jorgen.ilstad@esa.int
ESA Luca Fossati The Nederlands Luca.Fossati@esa.int
ESA Xavier Geneste The Nederlands xavier.geneste@esa.int
ESA Josep Rosello The Netherlands Josep.Rosello@esa.int
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